
ATTENTION FARMERS
The New Way To Market Your Livestock

HATFIELD 0 MOYER
PACKING CO. PACKING CO.
Will Receive Hogs Will Receive Cattle{

At The
BLAIR-BEDFORD

BUYING STATION
RD 1 Martmsburg. Pa

MONDAYS - Hogs 8 AM to 11:30 AM
Cattle & Calves 8 AM to 3 PM

THURSDAYS- Cattle & Calves
8 AM to 3 PM

• No commission or yardage fees
deducted from check

• Livestock weighed and paid for
immediately

• You may call our office sale day for
prices

DALE R. HOOVER - Owner
Business 814-793-3077
Residence 814-793-2657

YOU ARE PAID FOR YOUR
HOGS IMMEDIATELY

Ken & Lois Emery, Proprietors

MELHORN SALES, SERVICE,
TRUCKING CO.

1010 W. MibiSt, Mount Joy, PA 17522
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The American birds backed by > 1
I J research and performance L
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DEKALB*OK

The standard
j of perfection,

v Outstanding
f peaks and

0* egg numbers

, Early numbers,
early size
and excellent
feed efficiency

DEKALB XL-Llnk

Proving herself
year after
year under
varying
conditions.
High performance,

Brown egg
layer of
excellence.
Strong shells,
good
livability
and adaptable

DEKALB
Amber-Link * OEKALB-Warren

Sex-Sal-Link *
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FEATURE
43 Years Of Commitment
to the Poultry Industry
DEKALB Research
2 Million $ Annual Budget

•*

Local DEKALB
Representative

BENEFIT
Provides you with a consistent
& reliable performer.
Research is insurance that
provides you with predictable
performance. Proven programs
provide you with optimum
geneticpotential.

Technical help readily
available to help you

For Your Chick And Pullet Needs Call On The Melhorn
SalesTeam: Nelson Groff and Rich Roenigk.

The only full service company, in this area, to handle the total
needs of poultrymen.

For More Information Phone:
717-653-1102

Monday - Friday 8:30 AM - 4:00 PM

Westminster Hay
Hagerstown, Md.

Tuesday,March 10,1M7
46 loads.
Alfalfa; Fancy 150.00-165.00,

Good 109.00-132.00; Mixed Alfalfa,
103.00- Timothy 99.00-127.50;
Meadow Grass 91.00-101.00; Mixed
Hay (round bales) 67.00/ton;
Orchard Grass 96.00; Barley Straw
115.00- Wheat Straw, 102,00-
118.00; Oat Straw 91.00; Wood
68.00/Cord. Clover Seed 56.00/bu.

King’s Hay
Kirkwood, Pa.

Tuesday, Mar. 10,1987
Report supplied byAuction

96 loads.
Alfalfa, 88.00-161.00, one at 56.00;

Alfalfa mixed 72.00-155.00; mixed
hay 70.00-116.00; Timithy &

Timothy Mixed 92.00-134.00;
Clover 106.00; Stubble Hay 78.00;
GrassHay 69.00-105.00.

23loads. Straw 70.00-116.00; Com
Fodder 54.00-92.00; Ear Com 60.00
& 61.00; Oats 2.40 bu.

Four States Hay
Hagerstown, Md.

Wednesday, March 11,1987
Report supplied by auction

8 loads.
Alfalfa: 116.00-133.00; Timothy

103.00; Mixed 106.00; Straw 81.00-
82.00; Com 63.00.

New Wilmington
Hay

Vintage Hay
Paradise, Pa.

Thnrsday, March 12,1N7
Report Supplied byAuction

29loads.

Frederick Co.
Hay

Bnckeyatown, Md.
Thursday, Mar. 12,1986

Report Supplied byAuction

New Wilmington, PA.
Friday, March 6,1987

Report Supplied by Auction
80 loads of hay.
Alfalfa; 85.00-137.00, couple Ist

crop at 69.00; Alfalfa mixed 66.00
138.00; Clover & Clover Mixed
50.00-103.00; Timothy 62.0080.00,
few down to 44.00; Grass: 82.00
86.00, 2nd crop; Straw; 8 loads,
51.0060.00; Ear Com: 17 loads
49.0064.00; Oats; 9 loads, 1.40
1.60/bi

MATERIALS
* ATRAZINE * BLADEX * EXTRAZINE

* LORSBAN
* FURADAN
* COUNTER
* DYFONATE

ETC.

* DUAL * BANVEL
* LASSO * LOROX
* SUTAZINE * PARAQUAT
* ROUND UP * PRINCEP
* LASSO-ATRAZINE
SAVE ON BULK HERBICIDES

• BICEP • LASSO-ATRAZINE • PROWL
• EXTRAZINE • DUAL • BLADEX

MELVIN R. WEAVER
2213Leabrook Road, Lancaster, PA 17601

Ph: 717-569-6576 or 898-8354

Alfalfa, 130.00-170.00; Timothy,
112.50-125.00; Mixed Hay, 70.00
149.00; Wheat Straw, 102.50-120.00;
Straw, 92.50-116.00; Corn Fodder,
30.00-70.00.

Soybean Fodder, 60.0061.00.

79 loads. Market steady on all
grades of Hay and Straw. Demand
good.

Alfalfa, 2 fancy, 152.00170.00,12
fair to good, 127.00140.00, 3 dark,
100.00120.00;Alfalfa Mix, 4 fancy,
147.00162.00, 7 fair to good, 112.00
145.00; Timothy Hay, 8 fair to good,
100.00145.00; Mixed Hay, 13 fair to
good, 100.00132.00, 6 dark or
damaged,77.0085.00.

CloverMix, 5 good, 110.00140.00;
Straw, 9 bright, 100.00110.00, 3
dark, 95.0097.00; big round bales,
37.00.

Ear Com, 68.00; 2 Ids. Firewood,
62.00-71.00 cord.

Keister’s Hay
Mlddleburg,PA

Tuesday, Mar, 10
Report supplied by auction

47 loads Hay, Alfalfa, 100.00-
110.00; Mixed Hay, 52.50-127.50;
Timothy, 80.00-87.50; 14 loads
Straw, 62.50410.00; 5 loads Ear
Com, 45.00-55.00; 4 loads Oats, 1.55-
1.90nu.

Ten loadsFireplace Wood, 21.00-
41.00 Id.


